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AIZHS: o} 318 Al LR 20164 8& 9
MNEERF: JHZ PSMA 10mm AR ESRe ks
NEEERE 2016 82 8L (KS F 2354 : 2013)
AIRO SE(W1): 1000.41 T2l FEH(W2): 0
ZEE ZNESZHW3) 930.22
FEEAZ o] NS 22 SH(W4): 1.2
2 QE G st Ea £ 2000 ml M ER T 100 mi
oo ME 126.34_ Tt el =&k 126.40
W4=g st 3l B o)/l ER T *(EIt F - I A)
W4= 2000 *( 126.40 - 126.34 ) /100 = 1.2
0 X| gto| EZHEIHE(WS) 2.62
ofx|gte| MZ 2 14.57 COiX| B = EF: 17.19
*AP BHT ZF:[(W1-W2)-(W 3+W4+W5)]/(W1-W2)*100
=[( 1000.41 - O )( 9302 + 12 + 262 i 100041 - 0 )*100
= 6.6 %
APER S Melst MA 2™ 5 ¢ 934.04
A=z ThR e s |sue A& = —
25mm 0.00 934.04 100.0 100
20mm 0.00 934.04 100.0 100
13mm 0.00 934.04 100.0 100
10mm 91.47 842.57 90.2 90~100
5mm 592.65 249.92 26.8 25~45
2.5mm 65.43 184.49 19.8 15~30
0.6mm 49.61 134.88 14.4 11~20
0.3mm 22.11 112.77 12.1 10~16
0.15mm 23.42 89.35 9.6 9~15
0.08mm 14.01 75.34 8.1 8~13
PAN 72.69 2.65
= A 931.39
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